UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, September 20, 2022

1:00 P.M.

Allentown Federal Courthouse
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-12180-pmm
22-12190-pmm

1:30 P.M.

Brenda Lee Schmick (Debtor)
Trina Jacoby (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)

22-11734-pmm
22-11741-pmm
22-11766-pmm
22-11943-pmm

22-11991-pmm
22-11998-pmm
22-12007-pmm
22-12063-pmm
22-12080-pmm

22-12083-pmm
22-12119-pmm

9:00 A.M.

Sandra V. Adams (Debtor)
Kendra Boykin (Debtor)
Jennifer Lynn Kohaut (Debtor)
David A. Kritzberger (Debtor)
Kami L. Kritzberger (Debtor)
Carlos E. Cruz Ramirez (Debtor)
Maikel A. Said (Debtor)

Mary Ann Kolumber (Debtor)
Angela Vicky Vargas (Debtor)
Hector Manuel Vargas (Debtor)
Isabel Flores-Garriga (Debtor)
William Garriga (Debtor)
Anthony Dominic Corvino (Debtor)
Elvin Perez Santiago (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-11669-pmm
22-11675-pmm
22-11718-pmm

22-11754-pmm
10:00 A.M.

Barry Readinger (Debtor)
Christina L. Snoke (Debtor)
Melissa Ellen Lease (Debtor)

Erin Schiller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-11546-pmm
22-11714-pmm
22-11715-pmm

Angela L. Bermudez (Debtor)
Joseph A Grey (Debtor)
Kyle Luis Perez (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Lynn E. Feldman
Lynn E. Feldman

CORVO19
CHAPTER: 13

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles

Michael A. Latzes
Michael J. Mccrystal
Stephen Mccoy Otto

Charles Laputka
Chad James Julius
David W. Tidd
Charles Laputka

Charles Laputka

Joseph L Quinn
Joseph L Quinn

CORVO19T
CHAPTER: 7

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Shawn J. Lau

Pro Se

David W. Tidd

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
David W. Tidd
David W. Tidd

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

08/19/2022
08/22/2022

06/30/2022
07/01/2022
07/05/2022
07/27/2022

07/29/2022
07/29/2022
08/01/2022
08/08/2022

08/10/2022

08/10/2022
08/12/2022

06/27/2022
06/28/2022
06/29/2022

07/05/2022

06/15/2022
06/29/2022
06/29/2022



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, September 20, 2022

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-11555-pmm  Todd M Lamonica (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal

22-11843-pmm  Sandra Lee Kline (Debtor) Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick
Nix Building Suite 304A

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-12128-amc  Patricia Ann Fowler (Debtor) Represented By: Peter J. Mulcahy

22-12131-mde  Jody Ann Bradley (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

22-12135-mdc  David A Robino (Debtor) Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle

Kori J Robino (Debtor)
9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

22-12185-amc  Geraldine L. Heaton (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Young
Robert B. Heaton (Debtor)

22-12219-mdc  Seymon Bokman (Debtor) Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

06/15/2022
07/13/2022

08/12/2022
08/15/2022
08/15/2022

08/19/2022

08/24/2022



