

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, September 20, 2022

Allentown Federal Courthouse CHAPTER: 7

CHAPTER; /					
1:00 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER					
22-12180-pmm	Brenda Lee Schmick (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/19/2022	
22-12190-pmm	Trina Jacoby (Debtor)	Represented By: Lynn E. Feldman	Date Filed	08/22/2022	
		CORVO19			
		CHAPTER: 13			
1:30 P.M.					
TRUSTEE: SCO	OTT F. WATERMAN (Chapter 13)				
22-11734-pmm	Sandra V. Adams (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul Donald Murphy-Ahles	Date Filed	06/30/2022	
22-11741-pmm	Kendra Boykin (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	07/01/2022	
22-11766-pmm	Jennifer Lynn Kohaut (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	07/05/2022	
22-11943-pmm	David A. Kritzberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto	Date Filed	07/27/2022	
	Kami L. Kritzberger (Debtor)				
22-11991-pmm	Carlos E. Cruz Ramirez (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	07/29/2022	
22-11998-pmm	Maikel A. Said (Debtor)	Represented By: Chad James Julius	Date Filed	07/29/2022	
22-12007-pmm	Mary Ann Kolumber (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	08/01/2022	
22-12063-pmm	Angela Vicky Vargas (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/08/2022	
	Hector Manuel Vargas (Debtor)				
22-12080-pmm	Isabel Flores-Garriga (Debtor)	Represented By: Charles Laputka	Date Filed	08/10/2022	
	William Garriga (Debtor)				
22-12083-pmm	Anthony Dominic Corvino (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	08/10/2022	
22-12119-pmm	Elvin Perez Santiago (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	08/12/2022	
		CORVO19T			
CHAPTER: 7					
9:00 A.M.					
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER				
22-11669-pmm	Barry Readinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/27/2022	
22-11675-pmm	Christina L. Snoke (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	06/28/2022	
22-11718-pmm	Melissa Ellen Lease (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/29/2022	

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
22-11669-pmm	Barry Readinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/27/2022		
22-11675-pmm	Christina L. Snoke (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	06/28/2022		
22-11718-pmm	Melissa Ellen Lease (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	06/29/2022		
		Represented By: David W. Tidd				
22-11754-pmm	Erin Schiller (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/05/2022		
10:00 A.M.						
TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER						
22-11546-pmm	Angela L. Bermudez (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	06/15/2022		
22-11714-pmm	Joseph A Grey (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	06/29/2022		
22-11715-pmm	Kyle Luis Perez (Debtor)	Represented By: David W. Tidd	Date Filed	06/29/2022		



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Magdeline Coleman, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, September 20, 2022

11	:00		TA /T
	*1111	Δ	IVI

22-12219-mdc

Seymon Bokman (Debtor)

<u>11:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
22-11555-pmm	Todd M Lamonica (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Mccrystal	Date Filed	06/15/2022
22-11843-pmm	Sandra Lee Kline (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/13/2022
		Nix Building Suite 304A CHAPTER: 7		
9:00 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
22-12128-amc	Patricia Ann Fowler (Debtor)	Represented By: Peter J. Mulcahy	Date Filed	08/12/2022
22-12131-mdc	Jody Ann Bradley (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	08/15/2022
22-12135-mdc	David A Robino (Debtor)	Represented By: Alexander G. Tuttle	Date Filed	08/15/2022
	Kori J Robino (Debtor)			
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: RO	BERT H. HOLBER			
22-12185-amc	Geraldine L. Heaton (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	08/19/2022
	Robert B. Heaton (Debtor)			

Represented By: Jon M. Adelstein

Date Filed

08/24/2022